
Date: 09-November-2013

Time: 9.30am to 12.30 pm

Day Date Code Subject

Friday 29-11-2013 CS116 Programming with C

Saturday 30-11-2013 CH115 Engineering Chemistry -I

Monday 02-12-2013 EG111 English Language Skills

Tuesday 03-12-2013 MT112 Engineering Mathematics - I

Wednesday 04-12-2013 PH114 Engineering Physics - I

Day Date Code Subject

Friday 29-11-2013 EG111 English Language Skills

Saturday 30-11-2013 MT112 Engineering Mathematics - I

Monday 02-12-2013 MT113 Engineering Mathematics - II

Tuesday 03-12-2013 PH114 Engineering Physics - I

Wednesday 04-12-2013 CH115 Engineering Chemistry -I

Thursday 05-12-2013 CS116 Fundamentals of Computer Engineering  - I

K Lakshmi Prasad
Principal

Copy to:
Vice Principal/Asst. Principal(PO),GIT
All Heads of the Departments
Coordinator of Examinations,GIT

GITAM Institute of Technology (Autonomous), GITAM University, Visakhapatnam
Andhra University Affiliated B.E. / B.Tech. Programme

B.E./ B.Tech.First Year First Semester -- Nov/Dec  - 2013 (2013-14)
TIME TABLE (Autonomous)

All Notice Boards

(For 2007-08 & 2006-07 Admitted Batches only)

(For 2004-05  & 2005-06  Admitted Batches only)



Date: 09-November-2013

Time: 2.00 pm  to 5.00 pm

Day Date Code Subject

Friday 22-11-2013 CE212 Mechanics of Solids

Saturday 23-11-2013 CE211 Engineering Mechanics- Statics & Dynamics
Engineering Mechanics- Statics (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

Monday 25-11-2013 CE213 Building Materials and Building Construction

Tuesday 26-11-2013 CE216 Engineering Geology

Wednesday 27-11-2013 CE214 Concrete Technology

Thursday 28-11-2013 CE215 Surveying – I

Day Date Code Subject

Friday 22-11-2013 CS212 Electrical Circuits & Machines

Saturday 23-11-2013 CS215 Probability & Statistics
Probability Statistics & Queuing Theory (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

Monday 25-11-2013 CS214 Data Structures
Object Oriented Programming (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

Tuesday 26-11-2013 CS211 Basic Electronics

Wednesday 27-11-2013 CS216 Fundamentals of Digital Logic

Thursday 28-11-2013 CS213 Discrete Structures

Day Date Code Subject

Friday 22-11-2013 EC213 Basic Circuit Theory

Saturday 23-11-2013 EC211 Advanced Engineering Mathematics

Monday 25-11-2013 EC212 Probability Theory & Random Processes

Tuesday 26-11-2013 EC214 Electronic Devices & Circuits

Wednesday 27-11-2013 EC215 Electrical Machines

Thursday 28-11-2013 EC216 Environmental Studies
Electro Magnetic Field Theory (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

Day Date Code Subject

Friday 22-11-2013 EI213 Network Theory
Basic Circuit Theory (2004, 2005 AB)

Saturday 23-11-2013 EI211 Advanced Engineering Mathematics

Monday 25-11-2013 EI212 Thermal Engineering  and Fluid Mechanics

Tuesday 26-11-2013 EI214 Electronic Devices and Circuits

Wednesday 27-11-2013 EI215 Electrical Machines

Thursday 28-11-2013 EI216 Environmental Studies
Electromagnetic Field Theory (2004, 2005 AB)

GITAM Institute of Technology (Autonomous), GITAM University, Visakhapatnam

B.E./B.Tech. Second Year First Semester Theory Examinations Nov-2013 (2013-14)
TIME TABLE (Autonomous)

Civil Engineering

Electronics & Communication Engineering

Andhra University Affiliated B.E. / B.Tech. Programme

Computer Science Engineering

Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering



Date: 09-November-2013

Time: 2.00 pm  to 5.00 pm

GITAM Institute of Technology (Autonomous), GITAM University, Visakhapatnam

B.E./B.Tech. Second Year First Semester Theory Examinations Nov-2013 (2013-14)
TIME TABLE (Autonomous)

Andhra University Affiliated B.E. / B.Tech. Programme

Day Date Code Subject

Friday 22-11-2013 EE212 Electro Magnetic Field Theory

Saturday
23-11-2013 EE213

EE214
Electric Circuit Theory – I
Electric Circuit Theory – I (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

Monday 25-11-2013 EE215 Electrical Machines – I

Tuesday
26-11-2013 EE214

EE213
Electronic  Devices & Circuits
Electronic  Devices & Circuits (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

Wednesday 27-11-2013 EE216 Electrical Measurements

Thursday 28-11-2013 EE211 Engineering Mathematics – IV
Engineering Mathematics – V  (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

Day Date Code Subject

Friday 22-11-2013 ME211 Engineering Mechanics - I

Saturday 23-11-2013 ME215 Engineering Economics and Management Principles
Manufacturing Technology - I  (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

Monday 25-11-2013 ME214 Materials Science
Metallurgy (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

Tuesday 26-11-2013 ME213 Applied Thermodynamics – I

Wednesday 27-11-2013 ME212 Manufacturing Technology - I
Elements of Mechanics of Solids (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

Thursday 28-11-2013 ME216 Environmental Studies
Principles of Environmental Studies (2003, 2004, 2005 AB)

Day Date Code Subject

Friday 22-11-2013 IP211 Engineering Mechanics - I

Saturday
23-11-2013 IP215

IP215
Engineering Economics and Management Principles
Manufacturing Technology - I (2004, 2005 AB)

Monday 25-11-2013 IP214 Materials Science
Metallurgy (2004, 2005 AB)

Tuesday 26-11-2013 IP213 Applied Thermodynamics – I

Wednesday
27-11-2013 IP212

IP212
Manufacturing Technology - I
Mechanics of Solids - I (2004, 2005 AB)

Thursday 28-11-2013 IP216 Environmental Studies
Principles of Environmental Studies (2004, 2005 AB)

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Production & Industrial Engineering

Electrical & Electronics Engineering



Date: 09-November-2013

Time: 2.00 pm  to 5.00 pm

GITAM Institute of Technology (Autonomous), GITAM University, Visakhapatnam

B.E./B.Tech. Second Year First Semester Theory Examinations Nov-2013 (2013-14)
TIME TABLE (Autonomous)

Andhra University Affiliated B.E. / B.Tech. Programme

Day Date Code Subject

Friday 22-11-2013 IT212 Electrical Circuits & Machines

Saturday 23-11-2013 IT215 Probability & Statistics
Probability Statistics & Queuing Theory (2005 AB)

Monday 25-11-2013 IT214 Data Structures

Tuesday 26-11-2013 IT211 Basic Electronics

Wednesday 27-11-2013 IT216 Fundamentals of Digital Logic

Thursday 28-11-2013 IT213 Discrete Structures

K Lakshmi Prasad
Principal

Copy to:
Vice Principal/Asst. Principal(PO),GIT

All Notice Boards

All Heads of the Departments
Coordinator of Examinations,GIT

Information Technology



Day Date Code Subject Day Date Code Subject

Friday 29-11-2013 CE312 Reinforced Concrete Structures - I Friday 29-11-2013 CE312 Reinforced Concrete Structures - I

Saturday 30-11-2013 CE313 Steel Structures - I Saturday 30-11-2013 CE313 Steel Structures - I

Monday 02-12-2013 CE311 Structural Analysis - II Monday 02-12-2013 CE311 Structural Analysis - II

Tuesday 03-12-2013 CE316 Environmental Engineering - II Tuesday 03-12-2013 CE316 Environmental Engineering - II

Wednesday 04-12-2013 CE315 Fluid Mechanics - II Wednesday 04-12-2013 CE315 Fluid Mechanics - II

Thursday 05-12-2013 CE314 Geotechnical Engineering - I Thursday 05-12-2013 CE314 Geotechnical Engineering - I

Day Date Code Subject Day Date Code Subject

Friday 29-11-2013 CS312 Advanced Computer Architecture Friday 29-11-2013 CS312 Advanced Computer Architecture

Saturday 30-11-2013 CS311 Data Communications Saturday 30-11-2013 CS311 Data Communications

Monday 02-12-2013 CS314 Database Management Systems Monday 02-12-2013 CS314 Database Management Systems

Tuesday 03-12-2013 CS315 Formal Languages and Automata Theory Tuesday 03-12-2013 CS315 Formal Languages and Automata Theory

Wednesday 04-12-2013 CS313 Microprocessors Interfacing & Micro-controllers
Microprocessors - II  (2003, 2004 AB) Wednesday 04-12-2013 CS313 Microprocessors Interfacing and Micro Controllers

Thursday 05-12-2013 CS316 Management Information Systems Thursday 05-12-2013 CS316 Computer Oriented Optimization Techniques

Day Date Code Subject Day Date Code Subject

Friday 29-11-2013 IT312 System Programming Friday 29-11-2013 IT312 Systems Programming

Saturday 30-11-2013 IT311 Data Communications Saturday 30-11-2013 IT311 Data Communications

Monday 02-12-2013 IT314 Database Management Systems Monday 02-12-2013 IT314 Database Management Systems

Tuesday 03-12-2013 IT315 Formal Language and Automata Theory Tuesday 03-12-2013 IT315 Formal Language and Automata Theory

Wednesday 04-12-2013 IT313 Internet Concepts and Java Programming Wednesday 04-12-2013 IT313 File Structures

Thursday 05-12-2013 IT316 Management Principles Thursday 05-12-2013 IT316 Computer Oriented Optimization Techniques

Civil Engineering

Computer Science Engineering

Information Technology

For 2005, 2004, 2003 Admitted Batches For 2007 & 2006 Admitted Batches

GITAM Institute of Technology (Autonomous), GITAM University, Visakhapatnam
Andhra University Affiliated B.E. / B.Tech. Programme

Date: 09-November-2013
B.E./ B.Tech. Third Year First Semester Theory Examinations Nov/Dec -2013 (2013-14)

TIME TABLE  (Autonomous)
Time: 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm



Civil Engineering

For 2005, 2004, 2003 Admitted Batches For 2007 & 2006 Admitted Batches

GITAM Institute of Technology (Autonomous), GITAM University, Visakhapatnam
Andhra University Affiliated B.E. / B.Tech. Programme

Date: 09-November-2013
B.E./ B.Tech. Third Year First Semester Theory Examinations Nov/Dec -2013 (2013-14)

TIME TABLE  (Autonomous)
Time: 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm

Day Date Code Subject Day Date Code Subject

Friday 29-11-2013 EC315 Antennas & Wave Propagation Friday 29-11-2013 EC315 Antennas and Wave Propagation

Saturday 30-11-2013 EC313 Analog Communications Saturday 30-11-2013 EC313 Analog Communications

Monday 02-12-2013 EC311 Microprocessors and Interfacing Monday 02-12-2013 EC311 Microprocessors and Interfacing

Tuesday 03-12-2013 EC312 Linear IC's & Applications Tuesday 03-12-2013 EC312 Linear Integrated Circuits & Applications

Wednesday 04-12-2013 EC316 Digital Signal Processing Wednesday 04-12-2013 EC316 Digital Signal Processing

Thursday 05-12-2013 EC314 Data Structures & Algorithms Thursday 05-12-2013 EC314 Data Structures using  C

Day Date Code Subject Day Date Code Subject

Friday 29-11-2013 EE312 Power Electronics Friday 29-11-2013 EE313 Power Electronics

Saturday 30-11-2013 EE311 Electrical Power - I Saturday 30-11-2013 EE311 Electrical Power - I

Monday 02-12-2013 EE316 Advanced Control Systems Monday 02-12-2013 EE316 Control Systems Engineering

Tuesday 03-12-2013 EE313 Linear Integrated Circuits Tuesday 03-12-2013 EE312 Linear Integrated Circuits and Applications

Wednesday 04-12-2013 EE315 Electrical Machines - II Wednesday 04-12-2013 EE315 Electrical Machines - II

Thursday 05-12-2013 EE314 Digital Circuits & Design Thursday 05-12-2013 EE314 Digital Circuits Design and Microprocessors

Day Date Code Subject Day Date Code Subject

Friday 29-11-2013 EI313 Industrial Instrumentation Friday 29-11-2013 EI313 Industrial Instrumentation

Saturday 30-11-2013 EI315 Process Control Saturday 30-11-2013 EI315 Principles of Communication Engineering

Monday 02-12-2013 EI311 Microprocessors and Interfacing Monday 02-12-2013 EI311 Microprocessors and Interfacing

Tuesday 03-12-2013 EI312 Linear ICs and Applications Tuesday 03-12-2013 EI312 Linear Integrated Circuits & Applications

Wednesday 04-12-2013 EI316 Digital Signal Processing Wednesday 04-12-2013 EI316 Digital Signal Processing

Thursday 05-12-2013 EI314 Pulse and Wave Shaping Circuits Thursday 05-12-2013 EI314 Control Systems

Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering

Electronics & Communication Engineering

Electrical & Electronics Engineering



Civil Engineering

For 2005, 2004, 2003 Admitted Batches For 2007 & 2006 Admitted Batches

GITAM Institute of Technology (Autonomous), GITAM University, Visakhapatnam
Andhra University Affiliated B.E. / B.Tech. Programme

Date: 09-November-2013
B.E./ B.Tech. Third Year First Semester Theory Examinations Nov/Dec -2013 (2013-14)

TIME TABLE  (Autonomous)
Time: 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm

Day Date Code Subject Day Date Code Subject

Friday 29-11-2013 ME312 Machine Design - I Friday 29-11-2013 ME315 Machine Design - I

Saturday 30-11-2013 ME311 Theory of Machines - I Saturday 30-11-2013 ME311 Theory of Machines - I

Monday 02-12-2013 ME316 Fluid Machinery & Systems Monday 02-12-2013 ME313 Hydraulic Machines and Systems

Tuesday 03-12-2013 ME314 Manufacturing Technology - II Tuesday 03-12-2013 ME312 Metrology

Wednesday 04-12-2013 ME313 Applied Thermodynamics - II Wednesday 04-12-2013 ME314 Mechanics of Solids - II

Thursday 05-12-2013 ME315 Finite Element Analysis

Day Date Code Subject Day Date Code Subject

Friday 29-11-2013 IP316 Fluid Mechanics and Machinery Friday 29-11-2013 IP315 Manufacturing Technology - III

Saturday 30-11-2013 IP311 Theory of Machines - I Saturday 30-11-2013 IP311 Theory of Machines - I

Monday 02-12-2013 IP314 Quality Control and Assurance Monday 02-12-2013 IP313 Quality Control and Assurance

Tuesday 03-12-2013 IP315 Metrology and Computer Aided Inspection Tuesday 03-12-2013 IP312 Metrology

Wednesday 04-12-2013 IP313 Metal Forming and Press Tool Operations Wednesday 04-12-2013 IP314 Mechanics of Solids - II

Thursday 05-12-2013 IP312 Methods Engineering & Work Design

K Lakshmi Prasad
Copy to: Principal
Vice Principal/Asst. Principal(PO),GIT

Mechanical Production and Industrial Engineering

All Heads of the Departments
Coordinator of Examinations,GIT
All Notice Boards

Mechanical Engineering



Date: 09-November-2013

Day Date Code Subject Day Date Code Subject

Friday 22-11-2013 CE411 Water Resources Engineering - II Friday 22-11-2013 CE411 Water Resources Engineering - II

Saturday 23-11-2013 CE413 Project Planning and Management Saturday 23-11-2013 CE413 Project Planning and Management

Monday
25-11-2013

CE451
CE454
CE456

Advanced Reinforced Concrete Structures - I
Design of Foundations for Dynamic Loading
Elements of Environmental Sanitation Monday

25-11-2013
CE451
CE457
CE456

Advanced Reinforced Concrete Structures - I
Environmental Impact Analysis
Elements of Environmental Sanitation

Tuesday 26-11-2013 CE412 Transportation Engineering - II Tuesday 26-11-2013 CE412 Transportation Engineering - II

Day Date Code Subject Day Date Code Subject

Friday
22-11-2013 CS461

CS465
Image Processing
Verilog HDL Friday

22-11-2013 CS461
CS463

Image Processing
Neural Networks

Saturday
23-11-2013 CS453

CS451
Embedded Systems
Multimedia Systems (2003 AB) Saturday

23-11-2013 CS453 Embedded Systems

Monday
25-11-2013 CS411

CS411
Object Oriented Analysis & Design
Software Engineering (2003 AB) Monday

25-11-2013 CS411 Object Oriented Analysis & Design

Tuesday
26-11-2013 CS412

CS412
Data Warehousing and Data Mining
Artificial Intelligence (2003 AB) Tuesday

26-11-2013 CS412 Data Warehousing and Data Mining

GITAM Institute of Technology (Autonomous), GITAM University, Visakhapatnam
Andhra University Affiliated B.E. / B.Tech. Programme

For 2007 & 2006 Admitted Batches

B.E./B.Tech. Fourth Year First Semester Theory Examinations Nov -2013 (2013-14)
TIME TABLE

Time: 9.30 am to 12.30 pm

For 2005, 2004, 2003 Admitted Batches

Civil Engineering

Computer Science Engineering



Date: 09-November-2013

GITAM Institute of Technology (Autonomous), GITAM University, Visakhapatnam
Andhra University Affiliated B.E. / B.Tech. Programme

For 2007 & 2006 Admitted Batches

B.E./B.Tech. Fourth Year First Semester Theory Examinations Nov -2013 (2013-14)
TIME TABLE

Time: 9.30 am to 12.30 pm

For 2005, 2004, 2003 Admitted Batches

Day Date Code Subject Day Date Code Subject

Friday
22-11-2013 EC412 Television Engineering and Satellite

Communications Friday
22-11-2013

EC451
EC454
EC453

Television Engineering & Satellite Communications
Computer Networks
Speech Processing

Saturday
23-11-2013 EC411 Radar Engineering

Saturday
23-11-2013 EC411 Radar Engineering

Monday
25-11-2013 EC451 Telecommunication Switching Systems and

Networks Monday
25-11-2013 EC413 Telecommunication Switching Systems and Networks

Tuesday
26-11-2013

EC461
EC464
EC463

Digital Design through Verilog
Cellular and Mobile Communications
EMI / EMC (2003 AB only) Tuesday

26-11-2013

EC461
EC462
EC463
EC464

Digital Design through Verilog
Digital Image Processing
EMI / EMC
Cellular and Mobile Communications

Wednesday
27-11-2013 EC413 Environmental Studies

Wednesday
27-11-2013 EC412 Fibre Optic Communicaitons

Thursday
28-11-2013 EC452 Microcontroller and Applications

Thursday
28-11-2013 EC452 Microcontroller and Applications

Day Date Code Subject Day Date Code Subject

Friday 22-11-2013 EI412 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Friday 22-11-2013 EI412 Microcontrollers and Applications

Saturday 23-11-2013 EI461 Virtual Instrumentation Saturday 23-11-2013 EI461 Virtual Instrumentation

Monday 25-11-2013 EI451 Computer Control of Processes Monday 25-11-2013 EI413 Computer Control of Processes

Tuesday 26-11-2013 EI411 Biomedical Instrumentation Tuesday 26-11-2013 EI411 Biomedical Instrumentation

Wednesday 27-11-2013 EI415 Environmental Studies Wednesday 27-11-2013 EI451 Embedded System Design

Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering

Electronics & Communication Engineering



Date: 09-November-2013

GITAM Institute of Technology (Autonomous), GITAM University, Visakhapatnam
Andhra University Affiliated B.E. / B.Tech. Programme

For 2007 & 2006 Admitted Batches

B.E./B.Tech. Fourth Year First Semester Theory Examinations Nov -2013 (2013-14)
TIME TABLE

Time: 9.30 am to 12.30 pm

For 2005, 2004, 2003 Admitted Batches

Day Date Code Subject Day Date Code Subject

Friday
22-11-2013 EE412

EE412
Power System Operation and Control
Digital Control Systems (2003 AB) Friday

22-11-2013 EE413 Power System Operaiton and Control

Saturday
23-11-2013 EE463 High Voltage Engineering

Saturday
23-11-2013 EE463 High Voltage Engineering

Monday
25-11-2013 EE411 Digital Signal Processing and Applications

Monday
25-11-2013 EE411 Digital Signal Processing and Applications

Tuesday
26-11-2013 EE471 HVDC Transmission

Tuesday
26-11-2013 EE471 HVDC Transmission and FACTS Concepts

Wednesday
27-11-2013 EE413 Utilization of Electrical Energy (2003 AB)

Wednesday
27-11-2013 EE412 Utilization of Electrical Energy

Day Date Code Subject Day Date Code Subject

Friday
22-11-2013 ME413 Operations Research

Friday
22-11-2013 ME411 Operations Research

Saturday
23-11-2013 ME454 CNC & APT Programming

Saturday
23-11-2013 ME464 CNC & PART Programming

Monday
25-11-2013 ME411 CAD/CAM

Monday
25-11-2013 ME414 CAD/CAM

Tuesday
26-11-2013 ME461 Engineering Optimization

Tuesday
26-11-2013 ME454 Design Optimization

Wednesday
27-11-2013 ME412 Power Plant Engineering

Wednesday
27-11-2013 ME412 Finite Element Analysis

Thursday
28-11-2013 ME413 Automobile Engineering-------

Electrical & Electronics Engineering

Mechanical Engineering



Date: 09-November-2013

GITAM Institute of Technology (Autonomous), GITAM University, Visakhapatnam
Andhra University Affiliated B.E. / B.Tech. Programme

For 2007 & 2006 Admitted Batches

B.E./B.Tech. Fourth Year First Semester Theory Examinations Nov -2013 (2013-14)
TIME TABLE

Time: 9.30 am to 12.30 pm

For 2005, 2004, 2003 Admitted Batches

Day Date Code Subject Day Date Code Subject

Friday
22-11-2013 IP412 Operations Research

Friday
22-11-2013 IP411 Operations Research

Saturday
23-11-2013 IP413 CAD / CAM

Saturday
23-11-2013 IP464 CNC & PART Programming

Monday
25-11-2013

IP453
IP454

Total Quality Management (2005 AB only)
Advanced Manufacturing Technology
(2004 AB only) Monday

25-11-2013 IP413 CAD / CAM

Tuesday
26-11-2013 IP411 Heat and Mass Transfer -------

Wednesday
27-11-2013

IP461

IP462

Management Information Systems (2004 AB)

Automobile Engineering (2005 AB Only) Wednesday
27-11-2013 IP412 Finite Element Analysis

Thursday 28-11-2012 IP454
IP451

Robotics
Automobile Engineering

Day Date Code Subject Day Date Code Subject

Friday
22-11-2013 IT461 Image Processing

Friday
22-11-2013 IT461 Image Processing

Saturday
23-11-2013 IT453 Embedded Systems

Saturday
23-11-2013 IT453 Embedded Systems

Monday
25-11-2013 IT411 Object Oriented Analysis & Design

Monday
25-11-2013 IT411 Object Oriented Analysis & Design

Tuesday
26-11-2013 IT412 Data Warehousing and Data Mining

Tuesday
26-11-2013 IT412 Data Warehousing and Data Mining

K Lakshmi Prasad
Principal

Vice Principal/Asst. Principal(PO),GIT

Coordinator of Examinations,GIT
All Notice Boards

All Heads of the Departments

Information Technology

Copy to:

Mechanical Production & Industrial Engineering


